Description Qty UOM Rate Amt

Rajkachori 2 PLA 162 324

HSN/SAC:996331 5%GST 16.20

Choley Bhature 1 PLA 184 184

HSN/SAC:996331 5%GST 9.20

Pao Bhaji 1 PLA 184 184

HSN/SAC:996331 5%GST 9.20

 

Item Total 692

IGST 34.60

 

Total Amount 726.60

Paid Amount 775.59

Seven Hundred and Seventy Five Rupees and Fifty Nine Paisa only

 

 

Thanks for visiting

Have a nice Day!

 

For any queries call

Between 09:00 and 22:00

Tax Invoice

Raan Business Solution Pvt. Ltd.

Address: S-01, 1st Floor GMIT Park, Sector 142, Noida,

UP-201301

 

GST: